
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded=
1993; Date Recorded= 1993/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199307020001
94541

07/02/1993
08:16:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
CHARLES S

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199307020001
94551

07/02/1993
08:16:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TANT,
WALLACE
RAYMOND

7 49 Lot#:227
Book:7 Pg:49

199307020001
94561

07/02/1993
08:16:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
JAMES CARY

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW


