Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1993/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307020001 94541	07/02/1993 08:16:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, CHARLES S						Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199307020001 94551	07/02/1993 08:16:55	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		MORTGAGE	TANT, WALLACE RAYMOND			7	49		Lot#:227 Book:7 Pg:49
199307020001 94561	07/02/1993 08:16:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, JAMES CARY						Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW